UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
RETENTION AND GRADUATION

FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING UNDERGRADUATE TRANSFERS WITH OVER 60 HRS
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Base
Year

989

1,087

862

1,205

1,276

1,225

1,284

1,337

One
Year
Later

806
2
181
81.5%
0.2%
880
2
205
81.0%
0.2%
710
1
151
82.4%
0.1%
991
2
212
82.2%
0.2%
1,059
5
212
83.0%
0.4%
998
2
225
81.5%
0.2%
1,096
8
180
85.4%
0.6%

Two
Years
Later

589
152
248
59.6%
15.4%
599
208
280
55.1%
19.1%
491
170
201
57.0%
19.7%
632
283
290
52.5%
23.5%
712
282
282
55.8%
22.1%
664
248
313
54.2%
20.2%

Three
Years
Later

195
515
279
19.7%
52.1%
224
550
313
20.6%
50.6%
155
488
219
18.0%
56.6%
234
644
327
19.4%
53.4%
226
718
332
17.7%
56.3%

Four
Years
Later

61
635
293

6.2%
64.2%

67
698
322

6.2%
64.2%

53
584
225

6.2%
67.8%

79
794
332

6.6%
65.9%

Five
Years
Later

27
671
291

2.7%
67.9%

30
738
319

2.8%
67.9%

27
612
223

3.1%
71.0%

Six
Years
Later

13
682
294

1.3%
69.0%
13
760
314
1.2%
69.9%

Seven
Years
Later

688
297
0.4%
69.6%




